GOEL AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

Monthly Status Report (Detailed Work Duration)

Feb 01,2025 to Feb 07,2025

Bors I T T T T T G S B T BT e e B T T I G T T G B e T T T T B |

Department: Teaching Staff

Employee: Dr. AVINASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA

Status A A P P A P P
[ A N e A e e
[outrime A A 0500PM : 0510 PM A 0505PM : 0514 PM

Employee: Dr. PUJA GUPTA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:54 AM A 1010AM | 0952AM | 10:44AM i 09:41AM | 10:12AM
[outrime 05:09 PM A 05:01PM i 0507PM : 0500PM i O0503PM i 0505PM

Employee: Dr. VEENU KUMARI SINGH

Status A A P P P P P
[imTime A A 09:44AM | 09:43AM | 00:47AM | 10:11AM i 09:42 AM
[outrime A A 0500PM : OS06PM i O510PM i O0S04PM : 0504PM

Employee: Dr. TANMAY ADHIKARI

Status P A P P P P P
[ o L Cosh Aot ook
[outrime 05:02 PM A 0502PM i 0507PM i 05:11PM | 05:08PM | 05:10PM

Employee: Dr. A.K. BARANWAL

Status A A A A A A A
[imTime A A A A A A A
|0umme A A A A A A A

Employee: Dr. HEMANGINI DUBEY

Status P A P P P P P
[ T R N R T
[piine N N T R T

Employee: Dr. AMARJEET YADAV

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:51 AM A 1009AM | 0955AM i 10:12AM | 09:50AM | 10:03AM
[outrime 05:01 PM A 0503PM i O0507PM | 0505PM i O0501PM | 0508PM

Employee: Dr. PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA

Status P A A P P P P
| oo TR N e A S 003
[outrime 05:04 PM A A 0507PM i O0501PM i 0500PM i 05:03PM

Employee: Dr. ABHISHEK SINGH

Status P A P P P P A
[imTime 09:59 AM A 095TAM i 1000AM i O0959AM i 0959 AM A
[outrime 05:13 PM A 0501PM i OS07PM i O511PM i 0504PM A

Employee: DR. DISHA SHARMA

Status P A P P A P P
[ oo R e v o bt
[piine Grann LR e o L e o503

Employee: Dr. DEEPALI SRIVASTAVA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:41 AM A 10:14AM | 1009AM i 09.47AM | 10:10AM | 09:58AM
[piine R R T

Employee:

Dr. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH




Status

P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:50 AM A 1005AM i 09:59AM i 10:14AM | 10:06AM i 10:01AM
[outrime 05:05 PM A 05:00 PM 05:13 PM 05:00 PM 05:09 PM 05:07 PM

Employee: Dr. PADMAJA RV.

Status P A P P P P A
[imTime 1002 AM A 1002AM i 1001AM i 1009AM i 10:12AM A
[outrime 05:05 PM A 0501PM i 05:02PM i O0500PM | 05:13PM A

Employee: Dr. VANYA GUPTA

Status P A P P P P A
[imTime 1007 AM A 0947AM i 10:1AM i 0940AM I 09:41AM A
[outrime 05:08 PM A 05:14 PM 05:05 PM 05:08 PM 05:07 PM A

Employee: Dr. ARVIND K. SRIVASTAVA

Status P A A P P P P
[imTime 1001 AM A A 0941AM i 1003AM i 10:08AM i 09:47AM
[outrime 05:06 PM A A 05:10 PM 0502PM i 05:11PM 05:00 PM

Employee: Dr. DEEPAK SUDHI

Status P A P P P P A
[imTime 09:51 AM A 1006AM i 1003AM i 0954AM i 09:43AM A
[outrime 05:00 PM A 05:02 PM 05:13 PM 05:11 PM 05:04 PM A

Employee: Dr. VYSAKH S.

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:12 AM A 0954AM i 0943AM i 0949AM : 09:52AM : 10:11AM
[outrime 0508 PM A 0513PM i 0512PM i 0504PM : O5H1PM : O50PM

Employee: Dr. JOLLY SAXENA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:09 AM A 0953AM i 0946AM i 10:04AM { 10:07AM : 10:14AM
[outrime 05:04 PM A 05:07 PM 05:12 PM 05:14 PM 05:03 PM 05:07 PM

Employee: Dr. SAURABH TIWARI

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:03 AM A 10:03AM i 10:06AM i 0959AM | 0948AM i 10:05AM
[outrime 05:13 PM A 05:02 PM 05:13 PM 05:02 PM 05:02 PM 05:00 PM

Employee: Dr. PRADEEP KUMAR

Status A A A P P P P
[imTime A A A 10:11AM i 10:00AM i 0940AM | 10:14AM
|0umme A A A 05:00 PM 05:02 PM 05:06 PM 05:09 PM

Employee: DR. SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:55 AM A 10:13AM i 0955AM i 0943AM i O09:STAM : 09:58AM
[outrime 05:02 PM A 05:02PM i 0501PM | 0501PM i O0501PM i 0505PM

Employee: Dr. ANKUR SAXENA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:44 AM A 0942AM i 10:42AM i O957AM { 09:48AM : 10:01AM
[outrime 0508 PM A 0511PM i 0504PM { 0509PM { O0507PM : 05:41PM

Employee: Dr. KHUSHBOO RANI

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:08 AM A 09:50AM i 10:12AM | 09:53AM i 09:52 AM 10:12 AM
[outrime 0506 PM A 0504PM | 0509PM i 0514PM | O5H1PM | 0503PM

Employee: Dr. AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:14 AM A 10:04AM i 09:50AM i 10:13AM | 10:01AM  09:43AM
[outrime 05:12 PM A 05:13PM : 05:12PM i 0505PM | O05:09PM : 05:02PM

Employee:

Dr. ANKUSH CHANDRABHAN AVHAD




Status

P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:41 AM A 0958AM i 1004AM i O951AM | 09:40AM | 10:06AM
[outrime 05:11 PM A 0509PM i 0501PM i 0506PM | O05:04PM : 05:00PM

Employee: Dr. ADITHYA.T

Status P A P A P P P
[imTime 1006 AM A 09:44 AM A 10:42AM i 10:42AM P 09:56 AM
[outrime 05:00 PM A 05:03 PM A 05:05PM i 0500PM i 0510PM

Employee: DR. N. JAYASEELA (KC)

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:07 AM A 1005AM i 09:46AM i 0959AM : 10:13AM i 10:05AM
[outrime 0504 PM A 0512PM i 0502PM i 0503PM { 05:0PM | 0500PM

Employee: DR. KAMLESH KUMAR (Shalya)

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:40 AM A 1000AM | 0945AM i 10:11AM | 09:S3AM | 09:44 AM
[outrime 05:00 PM A 0511PM i O511PM i 0506PM | O0500PM | 0507PM

Employee: Dr. PRIYA PATEL (Shalakya)

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 09:58 AM A 1005AM i 09:55AM i 09:42AM | O0948AM i 10:04 AM
[outrime 05:10 PM A 0514PM i 0510PM i 0510PM | O0504PM | 0505PM

Employee: DR. NEETIKA GAUTAM (PTSR)

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:12 AM A 10:08AM i 09:44AM I 1001AM | 0947AM  09:45AM
[outrime 0505 PM A 0510PM i 0507PM i 0505PM i 0502PM i 0502PM

Employee: Dr. VINAY KUMAR SAXENA (BAL ROGA)

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:12 AM A 0954AM i 0943AM i 0949AM { 09:52AM : 10:11AM
[outrime 0508 PM A 0513PM i 0512PM { 0504PM { O5H1PM : O5:0PM

Employee: DR. NAUSHAN RAZA (S/Y)

Status P A P P A A P
[imTime 09:43 AM A 0952 AM 0947 AM A A 09:47 AM
[outrime 0505 PM A 0505PM 0513 PM A A 0507 PM

Employee: Mr. YOGESH KUMAR PANDEY

Status P A P P P P P
[imTime 10:12 AM A 0954AM | 0943AM i 0949AM | 09:52AM | 10:11AM
[outrime 0508 PM A 0513PM i 0512PM i 0504PM | O5H1PM { O5H0PM

Employee: DR. JUHI SRIVASTAVA

Status A A A A A A P
[imTime A A A A A A 09:46 AM
[outrime A A A A A A 05:09 PM




Sno Emp Id Name

1

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla
57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava
50757626 Deepak Sudhi
85337569 Disha Sharma

6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
85316416 Khushboo Rani
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V
30859439 Pradeep Kumar
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra
81050596 Priya Patel
43312516 Puja Gupta
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla

57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad
34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava

50757626 Deepak Sudhi
85337569 Disha Sharma
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
85316416 Khushboo Rani
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V

GOEL AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

AEBAS Attendence Feb-08-02-25 To 28-02-25

Users Designation
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Division/Units

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpanz

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga

Agada Tantra

Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

In Time

08-02-2025 10:52
08-02-2025 11:54
08-02-2025 10:47
08-02-2025 11:04
08-02-2025 11:01
08-02-2025 14:32
08-02-2025 11:14
08-02-2025 11:07
08-02-2025 11:20
08-02-2025 11:13
08-02-2025 13:00
08-02-2025 12:12
08-02-2025 11:38
08-02-2025 11:34
08-02-2025 14:33
08-02-2025 11:25
08-02-2025 11:40
08-02-2025 11:37
08-02-2025 11:11
08-02-2025 11:02
08-02-2025 11:22
08-02-2025 11:15
08-02-2025 11:32
08-02-2025 11:42
08-02-2025 11:12
In Time

10-02-2025 10:14
10-02-2025 09:54
10-02-2025 16:55
10-02-2025 10:04
10-02-2025 17:03
10-02-2025 10:03
10-02-2025 15:03
10-02-2025 09:52
10-02-2025 10:08
10-02-2025 16:52
10-02-2025 16:28
10-02-2025 09:44
10-02-2025 10:20
10-02-2025 10:07
10-02-2025 09:53

Out Time
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00

08-02-2025 16:32
08-02-2025 16:35
08-02-2025 16:03
08-02-2025 16:17
08-02-2025 16:15
08-02-2025 16:24
08-02-2025 16:15
08-02-2025 16:21
08-02-2025 16:30
08-02-2025 16:16
08-02-2025 16:17
08-02-2025 16:14
08-02-2025 16:18
08-02-2025 16:24
08-02-2025 16:25
0000-00-00 00:00:00
08-02-2025 16:20
08-02-2025 16:21
0000-00-00 00:00:00
08-02-2025 16:16
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00
08-02-2025 16:22
Out Time
10-02-2025 16:39
10-02-2025 16:16
10-02-2025 16:16
10-02-2025 16:54
10-02-2025 16:54
10-02-2025 17:17
10-02-2025 17:17
10-02-2025 16:33
10-02-2025 16:12
10-02-2025 16:12
10-02-2025 16:29
10-02-2025 16:11
10-02-2025 16:13
10-02-2025 16:11
10-02-2025 16:33

In Time Short Fall
00:52:07
01:54:08
00:47:22
01:04:45
01:01:04
04:32:59
01:14:16
01:07:29
01:20:49
01:13:21
03:00:27
02:12:08
01:38:24
01:34:48
04:33:48
01:25:17
01:40:56
01:37:14
01:11:20
01:02:04
01:22:46
01:15:07
01:32:00
01:42:51
01:12:25

In Time Short Fall
00:14:10

06:55:04
00:04:19
07:03:04
00:03:20
05:03:37

00:08:44
06:52:28
06:28:55

00:20:58
00:07:13

Out Time Short Fall

00:27:51
00:24:54
00:56:58
00:42:20
00:44:09
00:35:06
00:44:40
00:38:33
00:29:33
00:43:05
00:42:27
00:45:28
00:41:42
00:35:53
00:34:23

00:39:58
00:39:00

00:43:34

00:37:05

Out Time Short Fall

00:20:42

00:43:34

00:05:25

00:26:53
00:47:12

00:30:05

00:48:02

00:46:30

00:26:17

Duration

05:44:47
05:30:21
05:01:58
01:44:41
05:01:35
05:17:25
04:54:31
05:08:06
03:30:00
04:04:47
04:39:09
04:39:44
01:44:30
04:58:50
04:44:41

05:08:42
05:18:56

05:01:19

05:10:30

Duration

06:25:08

06:21:53

06:50:16

07:13:43

06:40:30
06:04:04

00:01:00

06:27:58

05:52:32

06:40:07



30859439 Pradeep Kumar
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra
81050596 Priya Patel

43312516 Puja Gupta

20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla

57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava

34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava

50757626 Deepak Sudhi
51799076 Deepali Srivastava
85337569 Disha Sharma

6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
86971400 Kamlesh Kumar
85316416 Khushboo Rani
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V
30859439 Pradeep Kumar
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra
81050596 Priya Patel
43312516 Puja Gupta
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla

57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira
Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

10-02-2025 10:09
10-02-2025 10:08
10-02-2025 10:06
10-02-2025 10:21
10-02-2025 09:58
10-02-2025 10:15
10-02-2025 10:02
10-02-2025 10:05
10-02-2025 09:53
In Time

11-02-2025 10:18
11-02-2025 10:07
11-02-2025 10:08
11-02-2025 10:23
11-02-2025 10:13
11-02-2025 09:57
11-02-2025 10:09
11-02-2025 10:25
11-02-2025 09:52
11-02-2025 09:47
11-02-2025 10:03
11-02-2025 10:18
11-02-2025 10:00
11-02-2025 10:11
11-02-2025 10:27
11-02-2025 11:30
11-02-2025 09:00
11-02-2025 10:22
11-02-2025 10:05
11-02-2025 09:53
11-02-2025 10:03
11-02-2025 10:07
11-02-2025 09:49
11-02-2025 10:12
11-02-2025 10:04
11-02-2025 10:12
11-02-2025 10:02
11-02-2025 10:01
11-02-2025 10:06
11-02-2025 09:52
In Time

13-02-2025 10:04
13-02-2025 10:10
13-02-2025 10:22
13-02-2025 10:08
13-02-2025 10:06

10-02-2025 16:52
10-02-2025 16:53
10-02-2025 15:59
10-02-2025 16:38
10-02-2025 16:54
10-02-2025 16:45
10-02-2025 16:12
10-02-2025 16:04
10-02-2025 16:34
Out Time
11-02-2025 16:21
11-02-2025 16:31
11-02-2025 16:30
11-02-2025 16:53
11-02-2025 16:48
11-02-2025 16:53
11-02-2025 16:31
11-02-2025 16:52
11-02-2025 16:47
11-02-2025 16:00
11-02-2025 16:17
11-02-2025 16:22
11-02-2025 16:18
11-02-2025 16:49
11-02-2025 16:34
11-02-2025 16:34
11-02-2025 16:18
11-02-2025 16:47
11-02-2025 16:01
11-02-2025 16:47
11-02-2025 16:46
11-02-2025 16:45
11-02-2025 16:01
11-02-2025 16:11
11-02-2025 16:20
11-02-2025 16:11
11-02-2025 16:18
11-02-2025 16:33
11-02-2025 16:01
11-02-2025 16:48
Out Time
13-02-2025 17:01
13-02-2025 17:25
13-02-2025 17:31
13-02-2025 17:32
13-02-2025 17:12

00:09:16
00:08:17
00:06:38
00:21:32

00:15:05
00:02:42
00:05:47

In Time Short Fall
00:18:41
00:07:42
00:08:30
00:23:44
00:13:12

00:09:02
00:25:36

00:03:24
00:18:18

00:11:35
00:27:45
01:30:30

00:22:34
00:05:52

00:03:50
00:07:12

00:12:22
00:04:44
00:12:49
00:02:59
00:01:24
00:06:39

In Time Short Fall
00:04:05
00:10:35
00:22:27
00:08:26
00:06:20

00:07:08
00:06:44
01:00:20
00:21:07
00:05:52
00:14:34
00:47:39
00:55:19
00:25:26
Out Time Short Fall
00:38:10
00:28:11
00:29:23
00:06:04
00:11:08
00:06:48
00:28:45
00:07:30
00:12:33
00:59:25
00:42:16
00:37:36
00:41:09
00:10:40
00:25:11

00:41:54
00:12:04
00:58:01
00:12:57
00:13:26
00:14:21
00:58:34
00:48:58
00:39:26

00:41:32
00:26:30
00:58:59
00:11:39

Out Time Short Fall

06:43:36
06:44:59
05:53:02
06:17:21
06:56:02
06:30:21
06:09:39
05:58:54
06:40:35
Duration
06:03:09
06:24:07
06:22:07
06:30:12
06:35:40
06:55:32
06:22:13
06:26:54
06:55:18
06:12:36
06:14:20
06:04:06
06:18:51
06:37:45
06:07:04

07:18:05
06:25:22
05:56:07
06:54:00
06:42:44
06:38:27
06:11:32
05:58:40
06:15:50

06:15:29
06:32:06
05:54:22
06:55:44
Duration
06:57:10
07:14:45
07:09:08
07:23:34
07:06:12



97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava Professor Dravyaguna Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:10 13-02-2025 17:24 00:10:10 07:14:06
34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava Professor Rachana Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:14 13-02-2025 17:32 00:14:34 07:17:52
4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal Professor Kriya Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:26 13-02-2025 17:45 00:26:19 07:19:28
50757626 Deepak Sudhi Associate Professor Dravyaguna Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:49 13-02-2025 17:00 07:10:44
51799076 Deepali Srivastava Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 08:56 13-02-2025 16:01 00:58:23 07:04:45
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav Professor Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:21 13-02-2025 16:22 00:21:35 00:37:54 06:00:31
12346865 Hemangini Dubey Assistant Professor Kriya Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:05 13-02-2025 16:11 00:05:29 00:48:10 06:06:21
17886713 Jolly Saxena Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:09 13-02-2025 16:39 00:09:25 00:20:13 06:30:22
14507902 Juhi Srivastava Assistant Professor Shalya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:31 13-02-2025 16:29 00:31:44 00:30:34 05:57:42
86971400 Kamlesh Kumar Associate Professor Shalya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:58 0000-00-00 00:00:00
85316416 Khushboo Rani Assistant Professor Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:13 13-02-2025 16:14 00:45:01 07:01:13
72010910 N Jayaseela Assistant Professor Kayachikitsa Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:13 13-02-2025 16:25 00:13:01 00:34:27 06:12:32
65466263 Neetika Gautam Assistant Professor Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:06 0000-00-00 00:00:00 00:06:51
15966585 Padmaja R V Associate Professor Agada Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:48 13-02-2025 17:01 07:13:07
30859439 Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:05 13-02-2025 17:02 00:05:51 06:56:46
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra Associate Professor Sambhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:07 13-02-2025 17:05 00:07:33 06:57:43
81050596 Priya Patel Assistant Professor Shalakya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:36 13-02-2025 16:00 00:59:33 06:24:09
43312516 Puja Gupta Associate Professor Rachana Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:07 13-02-2025 16:22 00:07:59 00:37:22 06:14:39
2930709 Saurabh Tiwari Associate Professor R I a & Bhaishajyakal, Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:27 13-02-2025 17:16 00:27:08 06:49:18
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta Professor Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:59 13-02-2025 16:02 00:57:40 06:03:17
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari Assistant Professor Rachana Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:15 13-02-2025 16:21 00:15:46 00:38:18 06:05:56
46914611 Vanya Gupta Assistant Professor Agada Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:07 13-02-2025 16:14 00:07:11 00:45:53 06:06:56
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh Assistant Professor Rachana Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 10:05 13-02-2025 16:21 00:05:02 00:38:39 06:16:19
44444619 Vysakh S Assistant Professor Dravyaguna Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 13-02-2025 09:50 13-02-2025 17:02 07:11:44
Emp Id Name Users Designation Division/Units Office Locations In Time Out Time In Time Short Fall Out Time Short Fall Duration
56996458 Adithya.t Assistant Professor Swasthavritta & Yoga Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:57 14-02-2025 16:57 00:02:08 07:00:24
92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh Professor Agada Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:04 14-02-2025 17:06 00:04:50 07:01:56
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla Professor Swasthavritta & Yoga Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:19 14-02-2025 17:20 00:19:27 07:00:33
57394822 Ankur Saxena Associate Professor Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 08:41 14-02-2025 17:31 08:50:26
3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad Professor Swasthavritta & Yoga Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:03 14-02-2025 17:04 00:03:11 07:01:01
97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava Professor Dravyaguna Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:05 14-02-2025 17:06 00:05:24 07:00:51
34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava Professor Rachana Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:19 14-02-2025 17:32 00:19:05 07:13:05
4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal Professor Kriya Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:11 14-02-2025 17:21 00:11:53 07:09:57
50757626 Deepak Sudhi Associate Professor Dravyaguna Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:47 14-02-2025 17:01 07:13:39
51799076 Deepali Srivastava Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 08:54 14-02-2025 16:02 00:57:41 07:07:44
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav Professor Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:20 14-02-2025 16:51 00:20:02 00:08:14 06:31:44
12346865 Hemangini Dubey Assistant Professor Kriya Sharira Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:59 14-02-2025 16:04 00:55:20 06:05:32
17886713 Jolly Saxena Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:02 14-02-2025 16:35 00:02:13 00:24:57 06:32:50
14507902 Juhi Srivastava Assistant Professor Shalya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 11:43 14-02-2025 16:31 01:43:07 00:28:06 04:48:47
86971400 Kamlesh Kumar Associate Professor Shalya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:58 0000-00-00 00:00:00
85316416 Khushboo Rani Assistant Professor Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 08:55 14-02-2025 16:27 00:32:09 07:32:48
65466263 Neetika Gautam Assistant Professor Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:06 14-02-2025 16:32 00:06:19 00:27:30 06:26:11
15966585 Padmaja R V Associate Professor Agada Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:51 14-02-2025 17:01 07:10:15
30859439 Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor R 1 a & Bhaishajyakalpana Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:05 14-02-2025 17:02 00:05:48 06:56:59
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra Associate Professor Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 10:07 14-02-2025 16:12 00:07:33 00:47:14 06:05:13
81050596 Priya Patel Assistant Professor Shalakya Tantra Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 14-02-2025 09:50 14-02-2025 16:01 00:58:11 06:11:42
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43312516 Puja Gupta
2930709 Saurabh Tiwari

20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta

45956493 Tanmay Adhikari

46914611 Vanya Gupta

44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla
3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava

34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava
4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

50757626 Deepak Sudhi

51799076 Deepali Srivastava
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena

14507902 Juhi Srivastava

85316416 Khushboo Rani

65466263 Neetika Gautam

15966585 Padmaja R V

30859439 Pradeep Kumar

81050596 Priya Patel

43312516 Puja Gupta
2930709 Saurabh Tiwari

20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta

45956493 Tanmay Adhikari

46914611 Vanya Gupta

65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh

44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla
3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava
4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

50757626 Deepak Sudhi

51799076 Deepali Srivastava

85337569 Disha Sharma
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
14507902 Juhi Srivastava

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Rachana Sharira

R 1 2 & Bhaishaivakalpana

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Dravyaguna

Division/Units
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

R 1 a & Bhaishajyakalpana

Shalakya Tantra
Rachana Sharira

R " a2 & Bhaishajyakal

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Shalya Tantra

Distt
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Office Locations

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.

Offi

Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
ice Locations

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

14-02-2025 10:08
14-02-2025 10:15
14-02-2025 09:56
14-02-2025 10:24
14-02-2025 10:10
14-02-2025 09:48
In Time

15-02-2025 09:48
15-02-2025 10:07
15-02-2025 10:13
15-02-2025 09:55
15-02-2025 10:09
15-02-2025 10:18
15-02-2025 10:11
15-02-2025 09:47
15-02-2025 08:52
15-02-2025 10:22
15-02-2025 10:15
15-02-2025 10:01
15-02-2025 11:10
15-02-2025 09:07
15-02-2025 10:07
15-02-2025 09:48
15-02-2025 10:09
15-02-2025 09:43
15-02-2025 10:10
15-02-2025 09:56
15-02-2025 09:54
15-02-2025 10:09
15-02-2025 10:10
15-02-2025 10:06
15-02-2025 09:49
In Time

17-02-2025 10:08
17-02-2025 10:00
17-02-2025 10:33
17-02-2025 10:19
17-02-2025 10:00
17-02-2025 10:33
17-02-2025 10:11
17-02-2025 09:49
17-02-2025 09:03
17-02-2025 10:00
17-02-2025 10:14
17-02-2025 10:13
17-02-2025 10:41

14-02-2025 16:13
14-02-2025 17:08
14-02-2025 16:52
14-02-2025 16:23
14-02-2025 16:35
14-02-2025 17:03
Out Time
15-02-2025 17:04
15-02-2025 17:09
15-02-2025 17:13
15-02-2025 17:09
15-02-2025 17:10
15-02-2025 17:19
15-02-2025 17:18
15-02-2025 17:05
15-02-2025 16:09
15-02-2025 16:55
15-02-2025 16:41
15-02-2025 17:23
15-02-2025 16:45
15-02-2025 16:34
15-02-2025 17:01
15-02-2025 17:05
15-02-2025 17:06
15-02-2025 16:02
15-02-2025 17:11
15-02-2025 17:17
15-02-2025 17:11
15-02-2025 17:08
15-02-2025 17:06
15-02-2025 17:23
15-02-2025 17:11
Out Time
17-02-2025 17:23
17-02-2025 16:56
17-02-2025 17:07
17-02-2025 17:01
17-02-2025 17:05
17-02-2025 17:06
17-02-2025 17:14
17-02-2025 17:00
17-02-2025 17:00
17-02-2025 17:08
17-02-2025 16:51
17-02-2025 16:47
17-02-2025 16:41

00:08:07
00:15:08

00:24:32
00:10:43

In Time Short Fall

00:07:32
00:13:54

00:09:07
00:18:50
00:11:03

00:22:59
00:15:33
00:01:54
01:10:55

00:07:02

00:09:32

00:10:32

00:09:50
00:10:09
00:06:00

In Time Short Fall
00:08:30

00:33:13
00:19:13
00:00:30
00:33:40
00:11:47

00:00:58
00:14:38
00:13:10
00:41:29

00:46:48
00:07:23
00:36:25

00:24:31

Out Time Short Fall

00:50:37
00:04:27
00:18:16

00:14:28
00:25:05

00:57:42

Out Time Short Fall

00:03:19

00:08:57
00:12:20
00:18:59

06:05:05
06:53:27
06:56:06
05:59:03
06:24:46
07:15:25
Duration
07:15:28
07:01:37
06:59:48
07:13:53
07:01:18
07:00:24
07:07:27
07:17:33
07:16:57
06:32:34
06:26:11
07:21:25
05:34:37
07:26:57
06:54:07
07:17:33
06:56:45
06:18:49
07:01:23
07:21:39
07:17:10
06:58:34
06:56:35
07:17:47
07:21:47
Duration
07:15:17
06:56:41
06:33:59
06:41:53
07:04:37
06:33:02
07:02:18
07:11:39
07:56:41
07:07:23
06:36:25
06:34:30
05:59:32



86971400
85316416
72010910
65466263
15966585
30859439
96295345
81050596
43312516
2930709
20987012
45956493
46914611
65025587
63012058
44444619
Emp Id
94737445
56996458
92666368
2667740
57394822
3425251
97412235
34121401
4786502
50757626
51799076
85337569
6304995
12346865
17886713
14507902
86971400
85316416
72010910
65466263
15966585
30859439
96295345
81050596
43312516
2930709
20987012
45956493
46914611

Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela

Neetika Gautam
PadmajaR V
Pradeep Kumar
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Puja Gupta

Saurabh Tiwari

Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari
Vanya Gupta

Veenu Kumari Singh
Vinay Kumar Saxena
Vysakh S

Name

Abhishek Singh
Adithya.t

Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Amit Kumar Shukla

Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

Arvind Kumar Srivastava

Avinash Chandra Srivastava

Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

Deepak Sudhi
Deepali Srivastava
Disha Sharma

Dr Amarjeet Yadav
Hemangini Dubey
Jolly Saxena

Juhi Srivastava
Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela
Neetika Gautam
Padmaja R V
Pradeep Kumar
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Puja Gupta
Saurabh Tiwari
Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari
Vanya Gupta

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga

Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishaj

yaks

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

R 1 2 & Bhaishai

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Rachana Sharira
Agada Tantra
Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya
Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Agada Tantra
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira
Kriya Sharira
Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana

Shalya Tantra
Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga

Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Shalakya Tantra
Rachana Sharira

R " a & Bhais!

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Distt.
Distt.
Distt
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Office Locations

Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt
Distt.
Distt
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

17-02-2025 10:13
17-02-2025 09:07
17-02-2025 09:57
17-02-2025 10:14
17-02-2025 09:51
17-02-2025 10:02
17-02-2025 10:08
17-02-2025 09:58
17-02-2025 10:15
17-02-2025 10:07
17-02-2025 09:57
17-02-2025 10:15
17-02-2025 10:09
17-02-2025 10:08
17-02-2025 10:09
17-02-2025 09:49
In Time

18-02-2025 10:04
18-02-2025 09:36
18-02-2025 10:30
18-02-2025 10:33
18-02-2025 10:06
18-02-2025 10:01
18-02-2025 10:31
18-02-2025 10:55
18-02-2025 10:00
18-02-2025 09:53
18-02-2025 09:38
18-02-2025 10:04
18-02-2025 10:07
18-02-2025 10:25
18-02-2025 10:24
18-02-2025 10:42
18-02-2025 10:09
18-02-2025 09:08
18-02-2025 10:05
18-02-2025 10:05
18-02-2025 09:52
18-02-2025 10:15
18-02-2025 10:02
18-02-2025 09:49
18-02-2025 10:18
18-02-2025 10:11
18-02-2025 09:53
18-02-2025 10:08
18-02-2025 10:03

0000-00-00 00:00:00
17-02-2025 16:31
17-02-2025 17:12
17-02-2025 17:11
17-02-2025 17:07
17-02-2025 17:03
17-02-2025 17:03
17-02-2025 16:59
17-02-2025 17:00
17-02-2025 17:06
17-02-2025 17:04
17-02-2025 17:34
17-02-2025 17:02
17-02-2025 17:01
17-02-2025 15:49
17-02-2025 17:04

Out Time
18-02-2025 17:16
18-02-2025 17:03
18-02-2025 17:10
18-02-2025 17:14
18-02-2025 17:15
18-02-2025 17:12
18-02-2025 17:09

0000-00-00 00:00:00
18-02-2025 17:30
18-02-2025 17:01
18-02-2025 17:03
18-02-2025 17:07
18-02-2025 17:09
18-02-2025 16:34
18-02-2025 17:11
18-02-2025 16:37

0000-00-00 00:00:00
18-02-2025 16:31
18-02-2025 17:14
18-02-2025 17:05
18-02-2025 17:04
18-02-2025 17:12
18-02-2025 17:12
18-02-2025 16:20
18-02-2025 17:07
18-02-2025 17:11
18-02-2025 17:13
18-02-2025 17:15
18-02-2025 17:06

00:13:35

00:14:01

00:02:24
00:08:10

00:15:12
00:07:46

00:15:40
00:09:18
00:08:59
00:09:40

In Time Short Fall
00:04:55

00:30:41
00:33:03
00:06:45
00:01:20
00:31:10
00:55:06
00:00:08

00:04:33
00:07:08
00:25:34
00:24:53
00:42:19
00:09:57

00:05:20
00:05:45

00:15:28
00:02:49

00:18:57
00:11:31

00:08:23
00:03:30

00:28:02

00:00:29

01:10:22

Out Time Short Fall

00:25:53

00:22:02

00:28:47

00:39:16

07:24:39
07:15:31
06:57:12
07:16:27
07:01:33
06:55:25
07:00:33
06:45:11
06:58:31
07:06:53
07:19:03
06:52:56
06:52:34
05:39:58
07:14:49
Duration
07:12:01
07:27:00
06:39:45
06:41:29
07:08:56
07:11:15
06:38:07

07:29:55
07:08:26
07:25:09
07:02:27
07:02:32
06:08:33
06:46:35
05:55:39

07:22:32
07:08:47
07:00:01
07:11:38
06:56:43
07:10:10
06:30:48
06:48:47
07:00:20
07:19:58
07:06:40
07:03:09



30

e T I ST I )

65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh
56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh

2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla
57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad
97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava
34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava

4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

50757626 Deepak Sudhi
51799076 Deepali Srivastava
85337569 Disha Sharma
6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
6398237 Gaurav Sinha
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
86971400 Kamlesh Kumar
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V
30859439 Pradeep Kumar

96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra

81050596 Priya Patel
43312516 Puja Gupta

2930709 Saurabh Tiwari
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh
56996458 Adithya.t

92666368
57394822

3425251
34121401

4786502
50757626
51799076

Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad
Avinash Chandra Srivastava
Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal
Deepak Sudhi

Deepali Srivastava

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Panchakarma

Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana

Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

R 1 a & Bhaishajyakalpana

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

R 1 2 & Bhaishaivakalpana

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Rachana Sharira

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

18-02-2025 10:06
18-02-2025 10:03
18-02-2025 09:53
In Time

19-02-2025 10:03
19-02-2025 09:59
19-02-2025 10:09
19-02-2025 10:01
19-02-2025 09:57
19-02-2025 10:02
19-02-2025 10:10
19-02-2025 10:14
19-02-2025 10:07
19-02-2025 09:51
19-02-2025 09:46
19-02-2025 10:06
19-02-2025 10:02
19-02-2025 10:45
19-02-2025 10:17
19-02-2025 10:11
19-02-2025 11:45
19-02-2025 09:51
19-02-2025 09:53
19-02-2025 10:04
19-02-2025 09:52
19-02-2025 10:04
19-02-2025 10:03
19-02-2025 09:46
19-02-2025 09:57
19-02-2025 10:11
19-02-2025 10:00
19-02-2025 10:04
19-02-2025 10:05
19-02-2025 10:01
19-02-2025 10:31
19-02-2025 09:52
In Time

20-02-2025 10:00
20-02-2025 10:03
20-02-2025 10:25
20-02-2025 10:14
20-02-2025 10:03
20-02-2025 10:22
20-02-2025 10:07
20-02-2025 09:53
20-02-2025 09:45

18-02-2025 17:16
0000-00-00 00:00:00
18-02-2025 17:05
Out Time
19-02-2025 17:11
19-02-2025 17:09
19-02-2025 17:05
19-02-2025 17:08
19-02-2025 17:22
19-02-2025 17:01
19-02-2025 17:04
19-02-2025 17:23
19-02-2025 18:42
19-02-2025 17:08
19-02-2025 17:07
19-02-2025 17:11
19-02-2025 16:56
19-02-2025 17:11
19-02-2025 16:53
19-02-2025 16:57
19-02-2025 17:09
19-02-2025 16:32
19-02-2025 17:00
19-02-2025 17:12
19-02-2025 17:10
19-02-2025 17:06
19-02-2025 17:20
19-02-2025 16:42
19-02-2025 17:01
19-02-2025 17:20
19-02-2025 17:08
19-02-2025 18:03
19-02-2025 17:10
19-02-2025 17:02
19-02-2025 16:32
19-02-2025 17:09
Out Time
20-02-2025 17:09
20-02-2025 16:59
20-02-2025 17:03
20-02-2025 17:07
20-02-2025 17:08
20-02-2025 17:07
20-02-2025 17:52
20-02-2025 16:59
20-02-2025 17:00

00:06:21
00:03:11

In Time Short Fall
00:03:44

00:09:47
00:01:48

00:02:40
00:10:15
00:14:26
00:07:44

00:06:39
00:02:17
00:45:17
00:17:28
00:11:04
01:45:40

00:04:32

00:04:07
00:03:07

00:11:58
00:00:42
00:04:54
00:05:58
00:01:24
00:31:32

In Time Short Fall
00:00:38
00:03:02
00:25:37
00:14:01
00:03:24
00:22:19
00:07:06

Out Time Short Fall

00:03:33

00:07:00
00:02:54

00:27:26

00:17:27

00:27:01

Out Time Short Fall

00:00:29

00:00:58

07:09:45

07:11:54
Duration
07:08:05
07:09:32
06:56:01
07:06:57
07:24:23
06:58:59
06:54:33
07:09:01
08:35:00
07:16:24
07:21:00
07:04:48
06:54:10
06:25:46
06:35:32
06:46:02
05:23:48
06:41:00
07:07:13
07:07:38
07:17:53
07:02:47
07:17:21
06:55:42
07:04:04
07:08:05
07:07:21
07:58:07
07:04:42
07:01:34
06:01:27
07:17:05
Duration
07:08:43
06:56:29
06:37:25
06:53:44
07:04:55
06:44:51
07:45:46
07:05:24
07:14:34



85337569
6304995
6398237

12346865

14507902

86971400

85316416

72010910

65466263

15966585

30859439

96295345

81050596

20987012

45956493

46914611

63012058

44444619

Emp Id

94737445

92666368
2667740

57394822
3425251

97412235

34121401
4786502

50757626

51799076

85337569
6304995
6398237

12346865

17886713

14507902

86971400

85316416

72010910

65466263

15966585

96295345

81050596

43312516
2930709

20987012

46914611

Disha Sharma

Dr Amarjeet Yadav
Gaurav Sinha
Hemangini Dubey
Juhi Srivastava
Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela

Neetika Gautam
Padmaja R V
Pradeep Kumar
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari
Vanya Gupta

Vinay Kumar Saxena
Vysakh S

Name

Abhishek Singh
Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Amit Kumar Shukla

Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

Arvind Kumar Srivastava

Avinash Chandra Srivastava

Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

Deepak Sudhi
Deepali Srivastava
Disha Sharma

Dr Amarjeet Yadav
Gaurav Sinha
Hemangini Dubey
Jolly Saxena

Juhi Srivastava
Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela
Neetika Gautam
Padmaja R V
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Puja Gupta
Saurabh Tiwari
Sunil Kumar Gupta

Vanya Gupta

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Panchakarma

Kriya Sharira

Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Panchakarma

Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

R 1 2 & Bhaishaivakalpana

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Agada Tantra

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

20-02-2025 09:59
20-02-2025 10:04
20-02-2025 10:25
20-02-2025 10:13
20-02-2025 11:11
20-02-2025 10:05
20-02-2025 09:00
20-02-2025 09:55
20-02-2025 10:03
20-02-2025 09:53
20-02-2025 10:01
20-02-2025 10:05
20-02-2025 10:02
20-02-2025 09:55
20-02-2025 10:08
20-02-2025 10:19
20-02-2025 09:54
20-02-2025 09:53
In Time

21-02-2025 10:03
21-02-2025 10:13
21-02-2025 10:13
21-02-2025 09:59
21-02-2025 10:01
21-02-2025 10:14
21-02-2025 10:20
21-02-2025 10:11
21-02-2025 09:56
21-02-2025 09:34
21-02-2025 10:09
21-02-2025 10:12
21-02-2025 10:14
21-02-2025 10:11
21-02-2025 10:15
21-02-2025 11:11
21-02-2025 10:02
21-02-2025 09:02
21-02-2025 09:54
21-02-2025 10:00
21-02-2025 09:56
21-02-2025 10:13
21-02-2025 09:51
21-02-2025 10:15
21-02-2025 10:01
21-02-2025 09:51
21-02-2025 10:09

20-02-2025 17:05
0000-00-00 00:00:00
20-02-2025 17:04
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00
20-02-2025 17:01
20-02-2025 17:00
20-02-2025 17:02
20-02-2025 17:04
0000-00-00 00:00:00
0000-00-00 00:00:00
20-02-2025 17:06
0000-00-00 00:00:00
20-02-2025 17:03
0000-00-00 00:00:00
20-02-2025 17:06
Out Time
21-02-2025 17:06
21-02-2025 17:09
21-02-2025 17:06
21-02-2025 17:10
21-02-2025 17:00
21-02-2025 17:07
21-02-2025 17:12
21-02-2025 17:11
21-02-2025 17:08
21-02-2025 16:59
21-02-2025 17:07
21-02-2025 17:08
21-02-2025 17:05
21-02-2025 16:44
21-02-2025 17:00
21-02-2025 16:40
21-02-2025 16:16
21-02-2025 16:31
21-02-2025 17:04
21-02-2025 17:01
21-02-2025 17:02
21-02-2025 17:09
21-02-2025 16:46
21-02-2025 17:07
21-02-2025 17:10
21-02-2025 17:08
21-02-2025 17:03

00:04:36
00:25:14
00:13:11
01:11:28
00:05:07

00:03:48

00:01:12
00:05:57
00:02:21

00:08:54
00:19:28

In Time Short Fall
00:03:16
00:13:56
00:13:04

00:01:33
00:14:26
00:20:34
00:11:14

00:09:57
00:12:41
00:14:47
00:11:42
00:15:55
01:11:12
00:02:32

00:00:43

00:13:28

00:15:19
00:01:04

00:09:36

Out Time Short Fall

00:00:18

00:15:20

00:19:31

00:43:11
00:28:10

00:13:21

07:06:09

06:39:11

07:05:55
06:57:00
07:09:08
07:03:43

07:10:09

06:44:07

07:12:31
Duration
07:02:58
06:55:34
06:53:32
07:10:39
06:59:02
06:53:24
06:51:58
07:00:30
07:11:41
07:25:18
06:57:30
06:55:33
06:51:07
06:32:58
06:44:17
05:29:17
06:14:17
07:29:09
07:09:56
07:00:51
07:05:54
06:56:25
06:55:24
06:51:46
07:09:41
07:17:00
06:53:46



65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla

57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava

34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava

50757626 Deepak Sudhi
51799076 Deepali Srivastava
85337569 Disha Sharma

6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
85316416 Khushboo Rani
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V
30859439 Pradeep Kumar
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra
81050596 Priya Patel
43312516 Puja Gupta
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Emp Id Name

94737445 Abhishek Singh

56996458 Adithya.t

92666368 Akhilesh Kumar Singh
2667740 Amit Kumar Shukla

57394822 Ankur Saxena

3425251 Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

97412235 Arvind Kumar Srivastava

34121401 Avinash Chandra Srivastava
4786502 Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal

50757626 Deepak Sudhi
51799076 Deepali Srivastava
85337569 Disha Sharma

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpanz

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

21-02-2025 10:07
21-02-2025 09:59
21-02-2025 09:59
In Time

22-02-2025 10:09
22-02-2025 09:58
22-02-2025 10:07
22-02-2025 10:19
22-02-2025 09:56
22-02-2025 10:02
22-02-2025 10:08
22-02-2025 10:38
22-02-2025 09:53
22-02-2025 09:53
22-02-2025 10:03
22-02-2025 09:55
22-02-2025 10:11
22-02-2025 10:07
22-02-2025 11:12
22-02-2025 09:03
22-02-2025 10:05
22-02-2025 10:01
22-02-2025 09:52
22-02-2025 10:05
22-02-2025 10:13
22-02-2025 09:52
22-02-2025 10:03
22-02-2025 09:52
22-02-2025 10:03
22-02-2025 10:12
22-02-2025 10:04
22-02-2025 09:45
22-02-2025 09:54
In Time

24-02-2025 10:03
24-02-2025 09:57
24-02-2025 10:18
24-02-2025 10:08
24-02-2025 09:58
24-02-2025 10:06
24-02-2025 10:17
24-02-2025 10:14
24-02-2025 10:10
24-02-2025 09:51
24-02-2025 09:26
24-02-2025 10:10

21-02-2025 17:01
21-02-2025 16:15
21-02-2025 17:05
Out Time
22-02-2025 17:03
22-02-2025 16:59
22-02-2025 17:42
22-02-2025 17:44
22-02-2025 17:42
22-02-2025 17:43
22-02-2025 17:42
22-02-2025 17:44
22-02-2025 17:00
22-02-2025 17:00
22-02-2025 16:59
22-02-2025 16:39
22-02-2025 16:49
22-02-2025 17:43
22-02-2025 16:40
22-02-2025 16:30
22-02-2025 17:02
22-02-2025 16:58
22-02-2025 17:01
22-02-2025 17:25
22-02-2025 17:26
22-02-2025 17:03
22-02-2025 17:01
22-02-2025 17:41
22-02-2025 17:02
22-02-2025 16:59
22-02-2025 17:02
22-02-2025 16:12
22-02-2025 17:01
Out Time
24-02-2025 17:05
24-02-2025 17:05
24-02-2025 17:08
24-02-2025 17:03
24-02-2025 17:10
24-02-2025 17:02
24-02-2025 17:09
24-02-2025 17:11
24-02-2025 17:15
24-02-2025 17:05
24-02-2025 17:01
24-02-2025 17:03

00:07:38

In Time Short Fall
00:09:39

00:07:22
00:19:50

00:02:43
00:08:11
00:38:11

00:03:09

00:11:26
00:07:43
01:12:44

00:05:46
00:01:42

00:05:23
00:13:28

00:03:30

00:03:52
00:12:52
00:04:16

In Time Short Fall
00:03:20

00:18:16
00:08:19

00:06:44
00:17:51
00:14:54
00:10:45

00:10:17

00:45:00

Out Time Short Fall

00:00:10

00:00:30
00:20:03
00:10:14

00:19:40
00:29:04

00:01:33

00:00:53

00:47:47

Out Time Short Fall

06:54:19
06:15:41
07:06:01
Duration
06:54:10
07:01:12
07:34:39
07:24:55
07:46:21
07:40:34
07:34:43
07:06:00
07:06:32
07:07:20
06:56:21
06:44:45
06:38:20
07:36:01
05:27:36
07:27:19
06:57:02
06:56:45
07:08:50
07:20:24
07:12:55
07:10:41
06:57:33
07:49:22
06:58:33
06:46:15
06:57:51
06:26:48
07:07:21
Duration
07:01:42
07:08:32
06:50:42
06:55:22
07:12:23
06:55:35
06:51:36
06:56:27
07:04:16
07:13:32
07:34:44
06:53:00



6304995
12346865
17886713
14507902
86971400
85316416
72010910
65466263
15966585
96295345
81050596
43312516

2930709
20987012
45956493
46914611
65025587
63012058
44444619

Emp Id
94737445
56996458
92666368

2667740
57394822

3425251
97412235
34121401
50757626
51799076
85337569

6304995

6398237
12346865
17886713
14507902
86971400
85316416
72010910
65466263
15966585
96295345
81050596
20987012
45956493
46914611

Dr Amarjeet Yadav
Hemangini Dubey
Jolly Saxena

Juhi Srivastava
Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela

Neetika Gautam
PadmajaR V
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Puja Gupta

Saurabh Tiwari

Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari
Vanya Gupta

Veenu Kumari Singh
Vinay Kumar Saxena
Vysakh S

Name

Abhishek Singh
Adithya.t

Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Amit Kumar Shukla

Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad

Arvind Kumar Srivastava

Avinash Chandra Srivastava

Deepak Sudhi
Deepali Srivastava
Disha Sharma

Dr Amarjeet Yadav
Gaurav Sinha
Hemangini Dubey
Jolly Saxena

Juhi Srivastava
Kamlesh Kumar
Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela
Neetika Gautam
PadmajaR V
Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari
Vanya Gupta

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Users Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakal

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya

Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Swasthavritta & Yoga

Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Panchakarma

Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Rachana Sharira

Agada Tantra

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Office Locations

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Distt. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

24-02-2025 10:11
24-02-2025 10:26
24-02-2025 10:09
24-02-2025 12:06
24-02-2025 10:01
24-02-2025 08:58
24-02-2025 10:05
24-02-2025 10:04
24-02-2025 09:51
24-02-2025 10:08
24-02-2025 09:55
24-02-2025 10:05
24-02-2025 10:00
24-02-2025 09:58
24-02-2025 10:07
24-02-2025 10:09
24-02-2025 10:02
24-02-2025 09:52
24-02-2025 09:52
In Time

25-02-2025 10:26
25-02-2025 10:29
25-02-2025 10:18
25-02-2025 10:44
25-02-2025 10:24
25-02-2025 10:18
25-02-2025 10:17
25-02-2025 10:23
25-02-2025 10:16
25-02-2025 14:10
25-02-2025 10:22
25-02-2025 10:26
25-02-2025 10:25
25-02-2025 10:29
25-02-2025 11:08
25-02-2025 11:29
25-02-2025 10:22
25-02-2025 10:21
25-02-2025 10:24
25-02-2025 10:44
25-02-2025 10:21
25-02-2025 10:19
25-02-2025 10:25
25-02-2025 10:20
25-02-2025 11:27
25-02-2025 10:22

24-02-2025 16:55
24-02-2025 16:54
24-02-2025 17:08
24-02-2025 16:37
0000-00-00 00:00:00
24-02-2025 16:32
24-02-2025 17:09
24-02-2025 17:00
24-02-2025 17:04
24-02-2025 17:06
24-02-2025 13:47
24-02-2025 17:01
24-02-2025 17:11
24-02-2025 17:07
0000-00-00 00:00:00
24-02-2025 17:04
24-02-2025 17:01
24-02-2025 16:22
24-02-2025 17:02
Out Time
25-02-2025 17:06
25-02-2025 17:00
25-02-2025 17:03
25-02-2025 16:57
25-02-2025 17:09
25-02-2025 17:01
25-02-2025 17:03
25-02-2025 16:58
25-02-2025 17:00
25-02-2025 17:02
25-02-2025 17:04
25-02-2025 16:39
25-02-2025 17:07
25-02-2025 17:01
25-02-2025 17:09
25-02-2025 16:39
25-02-2025 16:37
25-02-2025 16:36
0000-00-00 00:00:00
25-02-2025 17:09
25-02-2025 17:05
25-02-2025 17:07
25-02-2025 16:39
25-02-2025 16:59
25-02-2025 17:00
25-02-2025 17:04

00:11:39
00:26:17
00:09:13
02:06:07
00:01:27

00:05:25
00:04:36

00:08:41

00:05:58
00:00:41

00:07:50
00:09:55
00:02:01

In Time Short Fall
00:26:26
00:29:22
00:18:39
00:44:45
00:24:16
00:18:13
00:17:37
00:23:53
00:16:01
04:10:51
00:22:54
00:26:54
00:25:59
00:29:45
01:08:48
01:29:05
00:22:03
00:21:37
00:24:45
00:44:18
00:21:08
00:19:40
00:25:09
00:20:39
01:27:52
00:22:30

00:04:11
00:05:33

00:22:46

00:27:47

03:12:21

00:37:48

Out Time Short Fall

00:02:04

00:01:17

00:20:05

00:20:54
00:22:05
00:23:55

00:20:34
00:00:44

06:44:10
06:28:10
06:59:17
04:31:07

07:33:51
07:04:28
06:56:11
07:13:00
06:57:25
03:52:29
06:55:38
07:11:05
07:08:40

06:54:06
06:59:56
06:29:23
07:10:29
Duration
06:40:23
06:31:04
06:45:10
06:13:11
06:45:16
06:42:55
06:45:37
06:34:50
06:44:06
02:51:27
06:42:01
06:13:01
06:41:13
06:31:49
06:01:11
05:10:01
06:15:52
06:14:28

06:24:47
06:44:13
06:47:59
06:14:17
06:38:37
05:32:54
06:41:56



65025587
63012058
44444619
Emp Id
94737445
56996458
92666368
2667740
57394822
3425251
97412235
34121401
50757626
85337569
6304995
6398237
17886713
14507902
86971400
85316416
72010910
65466263
15966585
30859439
96295345
81050596
43312516
20987012
45956493
46914611
65025587
63012058
44444619
Emp Id

94737445
56996458
92666368
2667740
57394822
3425251
97412235
34121401
4786502
50757626
51799076
85337569

Veenu Kumari Singh

Vinay Kumar Saxena
Vysakh S

Name

Abhishek Singh

Adithya.t

Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Amit Kumar Shukla

Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad
Arvind Kumar Srivastava
Avinash Chandra Srivastava
Deepak Sudhi

Disha Sharma

Dr Amarjeet Yadav

Gaurav Sinha

Jolly Saxena

Juhi Srivastava

Kamlesh Kumar

Khushboo Rani

N Jayaseela

Neetika Gautam

PadmajaR V

Pradeep Kumar

Praveen Kumar Mishra
Priya Patel

Puja Gupta

Sunil Kumar Gupta
Tanmay Adhikari

Vanya Gupta

Veenu Kumari Singh

Vinay Kumar Saxena
Vysakh S

Name

Abhishek Singh

Adithya.t

Akhilesh Kumar Singh
Amit Kumar Shukla

Ankur Saxena

Ankush Chandrabhan Avhad
Arvind Kumar Srivastava
Avinash Chandra Srivastava
Awadhesh Kumar Baranwal
Deepak Sudhi

Deepali Srivastava

Disha Sharma

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Users Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya
Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna
Rachana Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Panchakarma

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana

Shalya Tantra
Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga

Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaisha

jyaka

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Rachana Sharira
Agada Tantra
Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya
Dravyaguna

Division/Units

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Agada Tantra

Swasthavritta & Yoga

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Swasthavritta & Yoga
Dravyaguna

Rachana Sharira
Kriya Sharira

Dravyaguna

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Office Locations

Distt

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Office Locations

Distt

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt

Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

25-02-2025 10:25
25-02-2025 10:20
25-02-2025 10:19
In Time

27-02-2025 10:01
27-02-2025 10:03
27-02-2025 10:16
27-02-2025 10:26
27-02-2025 09:56
27-02-2025 10:00
27-02-2025 10:15
27-02-2025 10:27
27-02-2025 09:46
27-02-2025 10:08
27-02-2025 10:10
27-02-2025 10:14
27-02-2025 10:09
27-02-2025 11:26
27-02-2025 10:04
27-02-2025 10:01
27-02-2025 10:05
27-02-2025 10:16
27-02-2025 09:47
27-02-2025 10:09
27-02-2025 10:06
27-02-2025 09:46
27-02-2025 10:17
27-02-2025 10:00
27-02-2025 09:49
27-02-2025 10:08
27-02-2025 09:59
27-02-2025 09:41
27-02-2025 09:47
In Time

28-02-2025 09:27
28-02-2025 10:01
28-02-2025 10:07
28-02-2025 10:22
28-02-2025 09:34
28-02-2025 10:07
28-02-2025 10:04
28-02-2025 10:43
28-02-2025 10:16
28-02-2025 09:18
28-02-2025 10:20
28-02-2025 10:09

25-02-2025 17:08
25-02-2025 16:38
25-02-2025 17:02
Out Time
27-02-2025 17:02
27-02-2025 16:59
27-02-2025 17:02
27-02-2025 16:59
27-02-2025 17:05
27-02-2025 17:00
27-02-2025 17:01
27-02-2025 17:09
27-02-2025 17:01
27-02-2025 17:06
27-02-2025 16:58
27-02-2025 17:03
27-02-2025 17:08
0000-00-00 00:00:00
27-02-2025 16:32
27-02-2025 16:32
27-02-2025 17:07
27-02-2025 17:08
27-02-2025 17:01
27-02-2025 16:56
27-02-2025 17:10
27-02-2025 16:58
27-02-2025 17:06
27-02-2025 16:57
27-02-2025 17:09
27-02-2025 17:07
27-02-2025 17:00
27-02-2025 16:13
27-02-2025 17:03
Out Time
28-02-2025 17:01
28-02-2025 16:57
28-02-2025 17:05
28-02-2025 17:07
28-02-2025 17:13
28-02-2025 17:00
28-02-2025 17:01
28-02-2025 17:14
28-02-2025 17:15
28-02-2025 17:01
28-02-2025 17:03
28-02-2025 17:02

00:25:37
00:20:13
00:19:07
In Time Short Fall
00:01:50
00:03:30
00:16:48
00:26:35

00:00:23
00:15:48
00:27:15

00:08:44
00:10:13
00:14:31
00:09:45
01:26:02
00:04:18
00:01:24
00:05:32
00:16:16

00:09:18
00:06:54

00:17:15
00:00:57

00:08:19

In Time Short Fall

00:01:36
00:07:25
00:22:45

00:07:48
00:04:21
00:43:47
00:16:24

00:20:17
00:09:15

00:21:43

Out Time Short Fall

00:00:51

00:00:20

00:01:57

00:27:03
00:27:30

00:03:13

00:01:26

00:02:47

00:46:02

Out Time Short Fall

00:02:04

06:42:48
06:18:04
06:43:36
Duration
07:01:00
06:55:39
06:45:38
06:33:05
07:08:34
07:00:14
06:45:42
06:42:20
07:14:17
06:58:05
06:47:50
06:49:05
06:58:33

06:28:39
06:31:06
07:02:12
06:52:24
07:14:49
06:47:29
07:03:34
07:12:19
06:49:02
06:56:16
07:19:19
06:58:52
07:00:21
06:32:41
07:15:34
Duration
07:33:47
06:56:20
06:58:33
06:44:38
07:39:09
06:52:15
06:57:12
06:30:42
06:58:41
07:42:51
06:43:25
06:53:15



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

6304995 Dr Amarjeet Yadav

6398237 Gaurav Sinha
12346865 Hemangini Dubey
17886713 Jolly Saxena
14507902 Juhi Srivastava
86971400 Kamlesh Kumar
85316416 Khushboo Rani
72010910 N Jayaseela
65466263 Neetika Gautam
15966585 Padmaja R V
30859439 Pradeep Kumar
96295345 Praveen Kumar Mishra
81050596 Priya Patel
43312516 Puja Gupta

2930709 Saurabh Tiwari
20987012 Sunil Kumar Gupta
45956493 Tanmay Adhikari
46914611 Vanya Gupta
65025587 Veenu Kumari Singh
63012058 Vinay Kumar Saxena
44444619 Vysakh S

Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Panchakarma

Kriya Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Shalya Tantra

Shalya Tantra

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan
Kayachikitsa

Prasuti Tantra & Stree Roga
Agada Tantra

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakalpana
Samhita Siddhanta & Sanskrit
Shalakya Tantra

Rachana Sharira

Rasashastra & Bhaishajyakal

Roga Nidan & Vikriti Vigyan

Rachana Sharira
Agada Tantra
Rachana Sharira
Kaumarabhritya
Dravyaguna

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt.
Distt

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

Distt.
Distt.
Distt
Distt.
Distt.

Distt.

Distt.

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

. - Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

28-02-2025 10:12
28-02-2025 10:08
28-02-2025 10:21
28-02-2025 10:15
28-02-2025 12:00
28-02-2025 10:11
28-02-2025 09:31
28-02-2025 10:10
28-02-2025 10:01
28-02-2025 09:55
28-02-2025 09:57
28-02-2025 10:11
28-02-2025 09:49
28-02-2025 10:19
28-02-2025 09:58
28-02-2025 09:56
28-02-2025 10:12
28-02-2025 10:09
28-02-2025 09:59
28-02-2025 10:02
28-02-2025 09:18

28-02-2025 17:00
28-02-2025 17:01
28-02-2025 17:02
28-02-2025 17:06
28-02-2025 17:10
28-02-2025 16:40
28-02-2025 16:31
28-02-2025 17:08
28-02-2025 17:04
28-02-2025 17:03
28-02-2025 16:57
28-02-2025 17:04
28-02-2025 16:56
28-02-2025 17:02
28-02-2025 17:04
28-02-2025 17:02
28-02-2025 17:00
28-02-2025 17:03
28-02-2025 17:03
28-02-2025 16:05
28-02-2025 17:06

00:12:30
00:08:39
00:21:00
00:15:42
02:00:53
00:11:52

00:10:03

00:01:02

00:11:20

00:19:19

00:12:58

00:09:39

00:02:59

00:19:01
00:28:58

00:02:29

00:03:01

00:54:26

06:47:57
06:52:36
06:41:48
06:51:09
05:09:54
06:29:07
06:59:19
06:58:19
07:03:09
07:08:17
07:00:15
06:52:59
07:07:07
06:42:43
07:06:28
07:06:42
06:47:30
06:54:12
07:03:23
06:02:35
07:48:15



